10:00

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:00

15:00

STANDING COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION AND TRAINING
PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4573 | Fax: (02) 6277 4773 | Email: edt.reps@aph.gov.au |
www.aph.gov.au/edt

FRIDAY, 30 APRIL 2010
10.00AM - 3.00PM

COMMITTEE ROOM 2, PARLIAMENT HOUSE, HOBART

ASLA Tasmania

Tasmanian State School Parents and Friends Inc.
Your School Library

The Hutchins School

Ms Patricia Corby

Ms Isobel Williams & Ms Jill Budge

Lunch

AEU Tasmania Branch

Tasmanian Department of Education and Training

CLOSE




