

PARLIAMENT of AUSTRALIA HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES

STANDING COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION AND TRAINING

PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4573 | Fax: (02) 6277 4773 | Email: edt.reps@aph.gov.au | www.aph.gov.au/edt

FRIDAY, 30 APRIL 2010 10.00AM – 3.00PM

COMMITTEE ROOM 2, PARLIAMENT HOUSE, HOBART

10:00	ASLA Tasmania
10:45	Tasmanian State School Parents and Friends Inc.
11:15	Your School Library
11:45 - - -	The Hutchins School Ms Patricia Corby Ms Isobel Williams & Ms Jill Budge
12:45	Lunch
13:30	AEU Tasmania Branch
14:00	Tasmanian Department of Education and Training
15:00	CLOSE